Position Other Positions Held
Dir Economic Develop U

Assist Dir U

Deputy Dir U

Deputy Dir U

Assistant To The City Manager

U

Economic Development
Manager

Public Information Manager
Senior Executive Analyst U
Division Manager

Senior Executive Analyst U
Administrative Officer
Senior Executive Analyst U
Senior Executive Analyst U
Senior Executive Analyst U
Temp Employee U

Management Unben

Assistant To The City Manager
u

Economic Development Off

City

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

Department

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Total Wages

$260,164

$238,979

$207,136

$204,105

$174,632

$163,113

$158,034

$147,146

$145,402

$145,228

$143,268

$138,752

$138,351

$137,667

$137,427

$136,887

$136,166

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$47,268

$56,916

$59,706

$38,925

$13,128

$37,256

$12,667

$42,231

$34,712

$34,521

$50,014

$18,449

$26,313

$33.416

$5,154

$30,805

$47,417



Senior Arts Program
Coordinator

Supervising Accountant
Senior Executive Analyst U
Senior Arts Program
Coordinator

Senior Executive Analyst U
Senior Executive Analyst U
Senior Arts Program

Coordinator

Senior Arts Program
Coordinator

Senior Executive Analyst U
Senior Executive Analyst U
Senior Arts Program
Coordinator

Senior Executive Analyst U
Senior Executive Analyst U
Senior Events Coordinator
Senior Executive Analyst U
Senior Executive Analyst U

Exec Analyst Il U

Senior Executive Analyst U

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

$126,949

$126,321

$125,132

$125,077

$124,964

$122,515

$121,883

$121,882

$121,874

$112,814

$112,188

$111,085

$109,996

$108,305

$106,894

$105,721

$105,650

$105,279

$23,866

$17,075

$23,842

$30,553

$30,326

$42,095

$29,951

$46,494

$17,180

$32,142

$16,032

$27,852

$21,441

$36,908

$15,885

$7,935

$20,391

$10,344



Senior Executive Analyst U
Accountant Il

Senior Events Coordinator
Exec Analyst Il U

Analyst Il

Analyst Il

Analyst Il

Analyst |

Arts Programs Coordinator
Staff Specialist

Executive Assistant U

Exec Analyst | U

Staff Specialist

Temp Employee Retiree U

Exempt

Analyst Il

Temp Employee U Nmb

Staff Specialist

Senior Executive Analyst U

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

$99,930

$99,589

$99,344

$94,952

$92,665

$91,540

$91,439

$89,699

$89,552

$83,686

$82,035

$81,287

$79,784

$79,647

$78,685

$78,203

$74,097

$73,039

$15,252

$33,486

$15.119

$8,888

$40,910

$40,440

$14,909

$6,448

$22,656

$38,930

$29,763

$14,083

$29,885

$6,179

$13,660

$10,885

$29,236

$10,777



Temp Employee U Nmb

Temp Employee U Nmb

Temp Employee U Nmb

Temp Employee U Nmb

Temp Employee U Nmb

Events Coordinator Il

Temp Employee U Nmb

Temp Employee U Nmb

Accountant |

Temp Employee U Pt

Temp Employee U Nmb

Staff Specialist

Temp Employee U Nmb

Accountant Il

Temp Employee Retiree U

Non-Ex

Analyst Il

Temp Employee Retiree U

Non-Ex
Student Intern U Pt

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

Office Of Economic
Development

$71,515

$69,075

$65,804

$63,796

$62,653

$59,897

$52,917

$52,917

$47,731

$45,760

$41,157

$39,442

$38,771

$24,971

$22,021

$18,718

$8,641

$7,416

$2,664

$3,934

$16,084

$11,121

$17,382

$9,835

$9,936

$9,936

$7,455

$1,716

$9,968

$7,250

$11,353

$2,694

$0

$9,133

$0

$278



Temp Employee U Pt San Jose Office Of Economic $3,614 $136
Development

Senior Executive Analyst Pt U San Jose Office Of Economic $2,520 $161
Development



