Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Economic Develop U		San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$260,164	\$47,268
Assist Dir U		San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$238,979	\$56,916
Deputy Dir U		San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$207,136	\$59,706
Deputy Dir U		San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$204,105	\$38,925
Assistant To The City Manager U		San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$174,632	\$13,128
Economic Development Manager		San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$163,113	\$37,256
Public Information Manager		San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$158,034	\$12,667
Senior Executive Analyst U		San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$147,146	\$42,231
Division Manager		San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$145,402	\$34,712
Senior Executive Analyst U		San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$145,228	\$34,521
Administrative Officer		San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$143,268	\$50,014
Senior Executive Analyst U		San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$138,752	\$18,449
Senior Executive Analyst U		San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$138,351	\$26,313
Senior Executive Analyst U		San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$137,667	\$33,416
Temp Employee U Management Unben		San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$137,427	\$5,154
Assistant To The City Manager U		San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$136,887	\$30,805
Economic Development Off		San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$136,166	\$47,417

Senior Arts Program Coordinator	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$126,949	\$23,866
Supervising Accountant	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$126,321	\$17,075
Senior Executive Analyst U	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$125,132	\$23,842
Senior Arts Program Coordinator	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$125,077	\$30,553
Senior Executive Analyst U	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$124,964	\$30,326
Senior Executive Analyst U	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$122,515	\$42,095
Senior Arts Program Coordinator	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$121,883	\$29,951
Senior Arts Program Coordinator	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$121,882	\$46,494
Senior Executive Analyst U	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$121,874	\$17,180
Senior Executive Analyst U	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$112,814	\$32,142
Senior Arts Program Coordinator	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$112,188	\$16,032
Senior Executive Analyst U	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$111,085	\$27,852
Senior Executive Analyst U	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$109,996	\$21,441
Senior Events Coordinator	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$108,305	\$36,908
Senior Executive Analyst U	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$106,894	\$15,885
Senior Executive Analyst U	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$105,721	\$7,935
Exec Analyst II U	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$105,650	\$20,391
Senior Executive Analyst U	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$105,279	\$10,344

Senior Executive Analyst U	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$99,930	\$15,252
Accountant II	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$99,589	\$33,486
Senior Events Coordinator	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$99,344	\$15,119
Exec Analyst II U	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$94,952	\$8,888
Analyst II	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$92,665	\$40,910
Analyst II	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$91,540	\$40,440
Analyst II	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$91,439	\$14,909
Analyst I	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$89,699	\$6,448
Arts Programs Coordinator	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$89,552	\$22,656
Staff Specialist	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$83,686	\$38,930
Executive Assistant U	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$82,035	\$29,763
Exec Analyst I U	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$81,287	\$14,083
Staff Specialist	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$79,784	\$29,885
Temp Employee Retiree U Exempt	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$79,647	\$6,179
Analyst II	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$78,685	\$13,660
Temp Employee U Nmb	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$78,203	\$10,885
Staff Specialist	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$74,097	\$29,236
Senior Executive Analyst U	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$73,039	\$10,777

Temp Employee U Nmb	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$71,515	\$2,664
Temp Employee U Nmb	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$69,075	\$3,934
Temp Employee U Nmb	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$65,804	\$16,084
Temp Employee U Nmb	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$63,796	\$11,121
Temp Employee U Nmb	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$62,653	\$17,382
Events Coordinator II	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$59,897	\$9,835
Temp Employee U Nmb	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$52,917	\$9,936
Temp Employee U Nmb	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$52,917	\$9,936
Accountant I	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$47,731	\$7,455
Temp Employee U Pt	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$45,760	\$1,716
Temp Employee U Nmb	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$41,157	\$9,968
Staff Specialist	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$39,442	\$7,250
Temp Employee U Nmb	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$38,771	\$11,353
Accountant II	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$24,971	\$2,694
Temp Employee Retiree U Non-Ex	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$22,021	\$0
Analyst II	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$18,718	\$9,133
Temp Employee Retiree U Non-Ex	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$8,641	\$0
Student Intern U Pt	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$7,416	\$278

Temp Employee U Pt	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$3,614	\$136
Senior Executive Analyst Pt U	San Jose	Office Of Economic Development	\$2,520	\$161